
Week is 626

Additional Business:

Policies with Premium
Units with Premium

2003

To Date
Crop Year

Net Acres Insured
Liability
Total Premium
Subsidy
Indemnity
Loss Ratio

1,065,879
2,807,310

183,716
33,917,219

3,205,423
1,816,112
3,215,678

1.00

1,072,207

Federal Crop Insurance Corp
Summary of Business Report for 2003 thru 2006

As of 09-25-2006

(Net Acre and Dollars in Thousands)

2004

To Date
1 Year Ago

2004

To Date
Crop Year

2005

To Date
1 Year Ago

2005

Prev Week
Crop Year

2005

To Date
Crop Year

2006

Prev Week
Crop Year

2006

To Date
Crop Year

Catastrophic Business:

Policies with Premium
Units with Premium
Net Acres Insured
Liability
Total Premium
Subsidy
Indemnity
Loss Ratio

Combined Business:

Policies with Premium
Units with Premium
Net Acres Insured
Liability
Total Premium
Subsidy
Indemnity
Loss Ratio

2,833,697
189,284

39,469,708
3,943,460
2,235,089
3,134,899

0.79

1,072,263
2,833,823

189,291
39,471,940

3,944,147
2,235,492
3,153,893

0.80

1,047,595
2,795,885

216,898
36,956,314

3,690,122
2,093,908

627,892
0.17

1,052,148
2,808,069

217,690
37,188,997

3,712,293
2,106,982
2,256,530

0.61

1,052,158
2,808,093

217,691
37,189,049

3,712,330
2,107,006
2,256,024

0.61

1,022,496
2,746,399

213,618
43,161,628

4,358,499
2,463,719
1,354,620

0.31

1,022,907
2,747,568

213,544
43,166,338

4,357,528
2,463,079
1,436,856

0.33

175,555
267,499

33,680
6,702,501

225,881
225,881

44,580
0.20

1,241,434
3,074,809

217,396
40,619,720

3,431,304
2,041,993
3,260,258

0.95

156,519
241,990

31,711
7,134,672

241,862
241,862

54,318
0.22

156,522
242,012

31,712
7,134,698

241,882
241,882

53,512
0.22

137,398
211,990

27,837
7,050,473

234,280
234,280

50,056
0.21

138,411
214,104

28,165
7,074,737

236,804
236,804
100,344

0.42

138,411
214,106

28,165
7,074,742

236,805
236,805
100,344

0.42

121,950
187,643

28,375
6,655,263

213,073
213,073

42,765
0.20

122,080
187,950

28,419
6,664,615

213,595
213,595

43,520
0.20

1,228,726
3,075,687

220,995
46,604,380

4,185,322
2,476,951
3,189,217

0.76

1,228,785
3,075,835

221,003
46,606,638

4,186,029
2,477,374
3,207,405

0.77

1,184,993
3,007,875

244,735
44,006,787

3,924,402
2,328,188

677,948
0.17

1,190,559
3,022,173

245,855
44,263,734

3,949,097
2,343,786
2,356,874

0.60

1,190,569
3,022,199

245,856
44,263,791

3,949,135
2,343,811
2,356,368

0.60

1,144,446
2,934,042

241,993
49,816,891

4,571,572
2,676,792
1,397,385

0.31

1,144,987
2,935,518

241,963
49,830,953

4,571,123
2,676,674
1,480,376

0.32


